
GREENE COUNTY 
309 Main St, Eutaw, AL 35442

15  Econo Lodge
1010 CR 208, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 374-0250

2  America's Best Inn
    1080 CR 208, Eutaw, AL 35442
    (205) 372-9363

1  Alexander-Webb-Wilson House

ATTRACTIONS 

EATERY 

LODGING

29  Mallory-Jones-Shaw Home
248 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

HOSPITAL
20  Greene County Hospital
      509 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL
      35442 (205) 372-3388

43  St. John's Episcopal Chapel
County Rd 4 and HWY 43, Forkland, AL
36740

1 Alexander-Webb Wilson 
    House

2 America's Best Inn
1080 CR 208, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 372-9363

3  Asa White-McGiffert
    Colson House, ca. 1836

314 Mesopatamia St, Eutaw AL 35442
4  Attoway R. Davis-Richardson
    House

305 Main St, Eutaw, AL 35442
5  Banks & Co.

101 Greensboro Ave. Eutaw, AL
35442 (205) 372-3321

6  Beckham-Dye-Palmer House
315 Boligee St, Eutaw, AL 35442

7  Bethsalem Presbyterian 
    Church, 1833

CR 1, Boligee, AL 35443
8  Bird's Hay Bale Art Farm

Highway 43, toward Forland, AL
36740

9  Boligee Cafe
6688 US Highway 11, Boligee, AL
35443 (205) 336-8701

10 Captain Edwin Reese House
     1856-1859

244 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL 35442
11 Cat's Cradle BnB

121 Pickens St, Eutaw, AL 35442
1-855-424-7262

12 Church's Chicken
119 Greensboro St, Eutaw, AL
35442 (205) 372-2574

13 Coleman-Banks House
430 Springfield Rd, Eutaw, AL 
35442

14 Dew-Abrams House
607 Mesopotamia St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

16  Elliot-Banks House, 1847
500 Sprinfield Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

17  Everhope Plantation, 1853
11334 AL HWY 14, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 500-0780

300 Main St, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 372-3367

19  Greene Charity Bingo

18  First Presbyterian Church, 1851

1055 CR 208, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 372-4474

20  Greene County Hospital
509 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 372-3388

21  Greenetrack
159 Exit 45 Union Rd, Eutaw, AL 
35442 (205) 372-9318

22  Herndon-Liverman House
822 Mesopotamia St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

23  Historic Greene County 
      Courthouse

101 Tuscaloosa St, Eutaw, AL 35442
24  Kirkwood 

112 Kirkwood Dr, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 372-2695

25  Knox Hill Resort
252 Old Patton Rd, Knoxville, AL
35469 (205) 372-3911

26  Leavellwood
4651 CR 117, West Greene, AL 
35491 (205) 372-2323

27  Littleberry Pippen House
431 Springfield St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

28  Magnolia on Main
501 Main St, Eutaw, AL 35442

30  Meriweather-Beinert House
243 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

31  Meriwether-Steele House
412 Mesopotamia St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

32  Mesopotamia Female Seminary
226 Main St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

33  Mural at Eutaw, AL Post Office
227 Prairie Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442 (510) 642-5987

34  Murphy-Dunlap House, 1844
200 Pickens Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

35  Murphy-Henderson House, 1896
409 Main St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

36  Myrtle Hall, 1938
1044 County Road 138, Boligee, AL
35443

37  Oliver-Braune House
325 Prairie Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

38  Phillip Schoppart Cotton House
230 Prairie Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

39  Rev. John H Gray
709 Mesopotamia St, Eutaw, AL
35442

40  Rivers Edge Entertainment
      Destination

29214 US HWY 11, Knoxville, AL 
35469 (205) 409-3636

41  Rosemount

42  South Fork Restaurant

County Road 19, Forkland, AL 
36740

1085 County Road 208, Eutaw, AL 
(205) 372-9502

44  St Stephen's Episcopal Church
403 North Eutaw Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442 (205) 372-4071

45  St. Mark's Episcopal Church, 1854
Demoville St, Eutaw, AL 35442 
(205) 336-8306

46  Stephen Hale Fowler House 
223 Wilson St, Eutaw, AL 
35442 

47  Subway
17619 County Road, Boligee, AL 35443
(205) 336-8080

48  Travel Inn
1080 County Rd 208, Eutaw, AL 35442
(205) 372-9363

49  Vaughn-Morrow House, 1841
310 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL 
35442

50  Webb-Grubbs House
401 Main St. Eutaw, AL 
35442

51  Webb-Howell House
119 Pickens St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

52  White Columns Manor(B&B)
89 Spencer St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

53  William A. Rogers House
149 Mesopotamia St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

54  William B. Wills House
108 Ashby Dr, Eutaw, AL 
35442

55  William C Jones House
507 Mesopotamia St, Eutaw, AL 
35442

56  William R Ward Cottage
405 Main St, Eutaw, AL 35442

3  Asa-White-McGiffert-Colson House

4  Attoway R. Davis Richardson House

5  Banks & Co

19 Greene Charity Bingo

6  Beckham-Dye-Palmer House

7  Bethsalem Presbyterian Church

8  Bird's Hay Bale Art Farm

10  Captain Edwin Reese House

13  Coleman-Banks House

14  Dew-Abrams House 

16  Elliot-Banks House

18  First Presbyterian Church

21  Greenetrack

22  Herndon- Liverman House

23  Historic Greene County 
      Courthouse

24  Kirkwood

28  Magnolia on Main

29  Mallory-Jones-Shaw Home

30  Meriwether-Beinert House

31  Meriwether Steele House

32  Mesopotamia Female Seminary

33  Mural at Eutaw, AL Post Office

34  Murphy-Dunlap House

35  Murphy-Henderson House

36  Myrtle Hall

37  Oliver-Braune House

38  Phillip Schoppart Cotton House

39  Rev. John H Gray 

40  Rivers Edge Entertainment 
      Destination
41  Rosemount

43  St. John's Episcopal Church

44  St. Stephen's Episcopal Church

45  St. Mark's Episcopal Church

49  Vaughn-Morrow House

27  Littleberry Pippen House
46  Stephen Hale Fowler House

50  Webb-Grubbs House 

51  Webb-Howell House 

52  White Columns Manor 

53  William A Rogers House 

54 William B. Wills House 

55  William. C Jones House 

56  William R Ward Cottage

9     Boligee Cafe
       6688 US Highway 11, Boligee, AL 
       35443 (205) 336-8701

42   South Fork Restaurant
       1085 County Road 208, Eutaw, AL
       35442 (205) 372-9502
47   Subway
       17619 County Road, Boligee, AL
       35443 (205) 336-8080
       

11 Cat's Cradle Bnb
     121 Pickens St, Eutaw, AL 35442
     (855) 424-7262

15  Econo Lodge
     1010 CR 208, Eutaw, AL 35442
     (205) 374-0250

17  Everhope Plantation     
      11334 AL HWY 14, Eutaw, AL 
      35442 (205) 500-0780

25  Knox Hill Resort     
      112 Kirkwood Drive, Knoxville, AL
      35469 (205) 372-3911

26  Leavellwood     
      4651 County Road 117, West Greene, AL
      35491 (205) 372-2323 

48  Travel Inn     
      310 Wilson Ave, Eutaw, AL 35442
      (205) 372-9363 

12   Church's Chicken
       119 Greensboro St, Eutaw, AL 
       35442 (205) 372-2574
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